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HCONRES 144
Commemorating the anniversary of United States recognition of Jerusalem as the capital of the State of Israel.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Dec 6, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Dec 6, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/144 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (43 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Brat, Dave [R-VA-7] R · VA Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Buck, Ken [R-CO-4] R · CO Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Dec 6, 2018

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Handel, Karen C. [R-GA-6] R · GA Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Dec 6, 2018

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Dec 6, 2018

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Dec 6, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Dec 10, 2018

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Dec 27, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Dec 6, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 6, 2018) 

Celebrates the U.S. recognition of Jerusalem as the capital of Israel, and the subsequent relocation of the U.S. embassy

to the city. Reaffirms the friendship between the United States and Israel.

Actions Timeline

Dec 6, 2018: Introduced in House
Dec 6, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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